MVC Extended Schedule

Updated November 16, 2018 (subject to change)

All meetings are held at the Commission Offices, the Stone Building,
33 New York Avenue, Oak Bluffs, Massachusetts, unless otherwise noted with
the @ symbol and an alternative location. For information, call 508-693-3453.
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Extended Schedules can now be found on the website homepage

Saturday, November 17, 2018

CPTC Workshop: Marijuana Land Use Regulations - 8:30-10:30 a.m.
@ West Tisbury Public Safety Building, 455 State Road
Please RSVP to Bill Veno: veno@mvcommission.org by Tuesday, November 13

Monday, November 19, 2018

LUPC - 5:30 p.m.
e MVCS Campus Master Plan - OB (DRI 223-M2) Pre-Public Hearing Review
e Meeting House Place Subdivision - Edg (DRI 682) Cont. Pre-P.H. Review

Thursday & Friday, November 22 & 23, 2018

Thanksgiving Holiday - Offices Closed

Wednesday, November 28, 2018

DRI Affordable Housing Policy Sub-Committee Meeting - 9:00 a.m.

Saturday, December 1, 2018

CPTC Workshop: How to Hold a Perfect Public Hearing - 8:30-10:30 a.m.
@ West Tisbury Public Safety Building, 455 State Road
Please RSVP to Bill Veno: veno@mvcommission.org by Monday, November 26

Thursday, December 6, 2018

Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m.
e (Capt. Edwin Luce House Historic Demolition - WT (DRI 687) Public Hearing
Verizon Tower - Tis (DRI 677) Continued Public Hearing
Cook Road New Building - Tis (DRI 646-M) Concurrence Review
MV Hospital Modifications - OB (DRI 324-M5) Final Written Decision
DRI Fee Schedule Review

Thursday, December 13, 2018

Water Alliance - 12:15 p.m.

Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m.
e Agenda TBD

Wednesday, December 19, 2018

Joint Transportation Committee - 9:30 a.m.
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